
Holiday Trash Collection Schedule for 2013   
PLEASE NOTE: The City of Peoria does not observe Columbus Day. There is no change to Refuse/Recycling Services. For more information, 
contact us during our business hours, 7 am - 6 pm - Monday through Thursday, at 623-773-7160 or email us at 
CustomerService@PeoriaAz.gov.   

Holiday/ 
City Holiday

Regular Monday-Thursday 
Trash and Recycle Collections 

(North of Bell Rd) 

Regular Tuesday-Friday 
Trash and Recycle Collections 

(South of Bell Rd) 
New Year's Day 
January 1, 2013 

Week of 12/31-1/5  

Mon     Monday-NO CHANGE Tue   Wednesday, January 2, 2013 

Thurs   Thursday-NO CHANGE Fri    Friday-NO CHANGE

MLK Day 
January 21, 2013 

Week of  1/21-1/25 

Mon     Tuesday, January 22, 2013 Tue   Wednesday, January 23, 2013 
Thurs   Thursday-NO CHANGE Fri     Friday-NO CHANGE

President's Day 
February 18, 2013 

Week of  2/18-2/22 

Mon     Tuesday, February 19, 2013 Tue   Wednesday, February 20, 2013 
Thurs   Thursday-NO CHANGE Fri     Friday-NO CHANGE

Memorial Day  
May 27, 2013 
Week of 5/27-5/31

Mon     Tuesday, May 28, 2013 Tue   Wednesday, May 29, 2013 
Thurs   Thursday-NO CHANGE Fri     Friday-NO CHANGE

Independence Day  
July 4, 2013 
Week of 7/1-7/5

Mon     Monday-NO CHANGE Tue   Tuesday-NO CHANGE 
Thurs   Friday, July 5, 2013 Fri     Saturday, July 6, 2013

Labor Day 

September  2, 
2013 
Week of 9/2-9/6 

Mon     Tuesday, September 3, 2013 Tue   Wednesday, September 4, 2013 

Thurs   Thursday-NO CHANGE Fri     Friday-NO CHANGE

Columbus Day 
October  14, 2013 
Week of 10/14-10/18 

NOT A CITY HOLIDAY 

Mon     Monday-NO CHANGE Tue  Tuesday-NO CHANGE 

Thurs   Thursday-NO CHANGE Fri     Friday-NO CHANGE

Veteran's Day 
November 11, 2013 
Week of  11/11-11/15

Mon     Tuesday, November 12, 2013 Tue   Wednesday, November 13, 2013 
Thurs   Thursday-NO CHANGE Fri     Friday-NO CHANGE

Thanksgiving Day 
November 28, 2013 
Week of 11/26-11/29

Mon     Monday-NO CHANGE Tue   Tuesday-NO CHANGE 
Thurs   Friday, November 29, 2013 Fri     Saturday, November 30, 2013

Christmas Day 
December 25, 2013 
Week of 12/23-12/27

Mon     Monday-NO CHANGE Tue   Tuesday-NO CHANGE 

Thurs   Thursday-NO CHANGE Fri     Friday-NO CHANGE

New Year's Day 
January 1, 2014 

Week of 12/30-01/03 

Mon     Monday-NO CHANGE Tue   Tuesday-NO CHANGE 

Thurs   Thursday-NO CHANGE Fri     Friday-NO CHANGE
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